COMPETITION DATES 2014
	
	1st Round
	2nd Round 
	3rd Round
	Semi-Finals
	

	Greene King Cup
	Monday 9th June
	Monday 14th July
	--------------------
	Monday 18th August
	

	Jim Whitbread Cup
	Monday 9th June
	Monday 14th July
	--------------------
	Monday 18th August
	

	Monty Greenaway Fours
	Monday 16th June
	Monday 21st  July
	Monday 11th August
	Monday 8th Sept
	All at same venue

	Oxford Fours
	Monday 16th June
	Monday 21st  July
	--------------------
	Monday 8th  Sept
	

	Parent & Child
	Sunday 8th June
	Sunday 20th July
	Sunday 10th August
	Monday 1st  Sept
	All at same venue



	Lower Section Pairs
	Wednesday 25th June
	--------------------
	-----------------------
	-----------------------
	

	Oxford Pairs
	Wednesday 25th June
	----------------------
	-----------------------
	Monday 1st Sept
	

	Oxford Singles
	Wednesday 30th July
	--------------------
	-----------------------
	Monday 1st Sept
	

	Ted Houghton Singles
	Wednesday 30th  July 
	----------------------
	-----------------------
	--------------
	


